PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Daylight LED bulb E27 - 10 W

- great colour rendering
- high colour temperature
- flicker-free operation

Code

Power (nom.)

Power (rated)

Voltage

Current

Luminous flux
Luminous efficacy
Equivalent incandescent power
Length

Diameter

Colour rendering index
Colour rendering class
Chromatic temperature
Light color code
Circadian index
Mercury content max.
Expected lifetime
Energy class
Connection

Country of origin
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10 W
230V
280 mA
726 Im
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